110000002653

Office Use Only



600201995216

04/18/11--01016--023 **35.00





AUG -8 2011

Wrong EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 20, 2011

STEPHEN FARALDO 3755 RIVERSIDE WAY DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445

SUBJECT: SAFELY MOORED PALM BEACH L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L11000002653

We have received your document for SAFELY MOORED PALM BEACH L.L.Cand your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You completed the wrong form

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 811A00009550

Account Name: Safely Moored Palm Beach LLC

Document #: L11000002653

F.I. # 27-4112911

To whom it may concern, please apply funds that are currently credited to the account from an April filing to the filing fee for the dissolution of the LLC.

Stephen Faraldo

FILED 11 AUG-5 PH 2: 32 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

| | ion Section of Corporations | | |
|--|---|---|--|
| SUBJECT: Sat | fely Moored Palm Beac | ch LLC | |
| Sebblett | (Name of I | Limited Liability Company) | · |
| | cles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su | | |
| Please return all co | orrespondence concerning this matt | er to the following: | |
| S | Stephen Faraldo | | |
| | | (Name of Person) | |
| _ | | t | SECT A |
| _ | | (Firm/Company) | AUG-5 PH 2: 38 ECRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE. FLORID |
| 3 | 755 Riverside Way | | SEE S |
| | | (Address) | F S |
| | Delray Beach Fl. 33445 | | ORID |
| | (Ci | ty/State and Zip Code) | No. |
| For further inform | ation concerning this matter, please | e call: | |
| Stepho | en Faraldo . | at (561) 322-8 | 3279 |
| | (Name of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime | Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check | for the following amount: | | |
| \$25.00 Filing Fee | 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| MAILING ADDRESS: | | - | RIER ADDRESS: |
| , | Registration Section Division of Corporations | Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
| P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle | |
| | 1 attaliassoc, 1 L 52517 | Tallahassee, FL | |

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



| 1. The name of a limited liability company is Safely Moored Palm Beach | PRITE 38 |
|---|--|
| 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 12-02-20 L11000002653 | 10 and assigned document numbe |
| 3. The date the dissolution was approved: February 15 | 5, 2011 |
| 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited li 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover Business Is Terminated. | iability company's dissolution pursuant to section letter). |
| | |
| 5. CHECK ONE: | |
| All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts | ed liability company have been paid or discharged. s, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. |
| 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests. | among its members in accordance with their respective |
| 7. CHECK ONE: | |
| There are no suits pending against the company -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisf entered against it in any pending suit. | in any court. faction of any judgment, order or decree which may be |
| gnatures of the members having the same percentage of mer | nbership interests necessary to approve the dissolution |
| Signature | Printed Name |
| ffe | Stephen Faraldo |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |